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SINAHOTELS

SINA THE GRAY - MILAN ***** |
Via San Raffaele, 6 - 20121 Milano
Ph. +39 02 7208951 Fax +39 02 866526
Email:info.thegray@sinahotels.com
www.sinahotels.com

IT - INDIVIDUAL TARIFF FOR TOUR OPERATOR

2017-2018
SEASON A SEASON B
01/11/17 - 31/03/18
Currency: EURO 01/08/18 - 31/08/18 01/04/18 - 31/07/18

01/09/18 - 31/10 /18

All week-end (Fri.sat.Sun.) EXCEPT FAIR PERIODS

EXCEPT FAIR PERIODS

Double City Room queen size € 270,00 | € 310,00
City room Single use € 240,00 | € 280,00
Double City DIx Room queen size € 330,00 | € 370,00
City DIx Room single use € 300,00 | € 340,00
Junior Suite € 580,00 | € 680,00
Third bed Suppl. € 90,00 | € 90,00

The above FIT Rates are net per room, per night, including buffet breakfast, service and current VAT 10%
Only large beds are available, twin rooms are not available.

Third bed is allowed only in City Deluxe rooms and Junior Suites.

The Hotel reserves the right to adjust the rates should VAT percentage be increased by law.

Rates during fair periods and special events are on request

City tax:
City tax not included and to be paid at time of check out

Reservations:

Reservations are on free sale basis unless dates are closed from the hotel via email or fax
Maximum 2 rooms between City and City Deluxe.

Same day reservations are strictly on request.

FAIR PERIODS:
Rates are not applicable during Fair periods. See attached Fair Rates and Calendar.

Sunday special: 10% off all Sunday nights (except during fair periods)
Early booking special: 10% discount for reservations confirmed at least 30 days before the arrival date

Children policy:
Free accommodation including breakfast for maximum one child or infant sharing parent's room (not City) up to 2 years

Cancellation policy:
One night penalty for cancellations received less than 72 hrs prior arrival (2:00 PM hotel local time)

Full charge of entire stay for early departures or no-shows.

Hotel highlights:
The "G-Bar" mixes the best mojito in town, for few e

any details; Wi-fi, garage with vallet service.

; "ARIA" an elegant open-air lounge with a deep attention for
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